

Combined Question Answer Against Issued RFQ-JUB-2023-0032

Question: Do you have the picture/image for the water bottle, and could you provide information on how we can obtain the logo, artwork, and illustrations electronically in Adobe PDF format for customization on the water bottle?

Answer: The enclosed EDC and USAID logos are provided for your reference and necessary actions. The comprehensive bottle specifications are included in the RFQ, based on the accompanying image.

Question: Will you accept another color apart from white?

Answer: No, we will only accept the colors that have been specified in the Request for Quotation (RFQ).

Note: - Please do submit your proposals before the due date August 24, 2023